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Scrimmage Games 
Feb. 3 Sat Burleson Centennial Burl. Centennial HS 10am 
Feb. 10 Sat Mansfield Lake Ridge Lake Ridge HS 10am 
Feb. 17 Sat Colleyville Heritage Colleyville Heritage HS 11am 
Feb. 17 Sat Mansfield Legacy Colleyville Heritage HS 1:30pm 
 

Regular Season 
Burleson Centennial Tournament 
Feb. 22 Thu Burleson Centennial Burl. Centennial HS 8pm 
Feb. 23 Fri Joshua Burl. Centennial HS 3pm 
Feb. 24 Sat Burleson Burl. Centennial HS 11am 
 

Mansfield ISD Tournament 
Feb. 29 Thu Midlothian Heritage Lake Ridge HS 4pm 
Feb. 29 Thu Mansfield Lake Ridge Lake Ridge HS 6pm 
Mar. 1 Fri Midlothian Heritage Mansfield HS 4pm 
Mar. 1 Fri Mansfield Mansfield HS 6pm 
 

SGP Warrior Classic 
Mar. 7 Thu Burleson Warrior Field 7pm 
Mar. 8 Fri Joshua Warrior Field 7pm 
Mar. 9 Sat Cleburne Warrior Field 6pm 
 

Mar. 13 Wed Martin* Warrior Field 5:45pm 
Mar. 13 Wed Martin* Warrior Field 7:45pm 
Mar. 20 Wed Sam Houston* Sam Houston HS 5:45pm 
Mar. 20 Wed Sam Houston* Sam Houston HS 7:45pm 
Mar. 27 Wed Grand Prairie* Grand Prairie HS 4:30pm 
Apr. 3 Wed Arlington* Arlington HS 5:45pm 
Apr. 3 Wed Arlington* Arlington HS 7:45pm 
Apr. 6 Sat Mansfield Lake Ridge Lake Ridge HS 10am 
Apr. 6 Sat Mansfield Lake Ridge Lake Ridge HS 12pm 
Apr. 10 Wed Bowie* Warrior Field 5:45pm 
Apr. 10 Wed Bowie* Warrior Field 7:45pm 
Apr. 13 Sat Mansfield Warrior Field 1:30pm 
Apr. 17 Wed Haltom* Warrior Field 5:45pm 
Apr. 17 Wed Haltom* Warrior Field 7:45pm 
Apr. 24 Wed Lamar* Lamar HS 5:45pm 
Apr. 24 Wed Lamar* Lamar HS 7:45pm 
 
* District Game 


